
Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

Dec 30, 2023 - 

Jan 6, 2024

Dec 30, 2023 - 

Jan 6, 2024

Dec 30, 2023 - 

Jan 6, 2024

Dec 30, 2023 - 

Jan 6, 2024

Dec 30, 2023 - 

Jan 6, 2024

Dec 30, 2023 - 

Jan 6, 2024

Dec 30, 2023 - 

Jan 6, 2024

Dec 30, 2023 - 

Jan 6, 2024

Sat Dec 30

Sun Jan 31

Mon Jan 1

Tues Jan 2

Wed Jan 3

Thurs Jan 4

Fri Jan 5

Sat Jan 6

Jan 6 - 13 Jan 6 - 13 Jan 6 - 13 Jan 6 - 13 Jan 6 - 13 Jan 6 - 13 Jan 6 - 13 Jan 6 - 13

Sat Jan 6

Sun Jan 7

Mon Jan 8

Tues Jan 9

Wed Jan 10

Thurs Jan 11

Fri Jan 12

Sat Jan 13

Jan 13 - 20 Jan 13 - 20 Jan 13 - 20 Jan 13 - 20 Jan 13 - 20 Jan 13 - 20 Jan 13 - 20 Jan 13 - 20

Sat Jan 13

Sun Jan 14

Mon Jan 15

Tues Jan 16

Wed Jan 17

Thurs Jan 18

Fri Jan 19

Sat Jan 20

Jan 20 - 27 Jan 20 - 27 Jan 20 - 27 Jan 20 - 27 Jan 20 - 27 Jan 20 - 27 Jan 20 - 27 Jan 20 - 27

Sat Jan 20

Sun Jan 21

Mon Jan 22

Tues Jan 23

Wed Jan 24

Thurs Jan 25

Fri Jan 26

Sat Jan 27

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Jan 27 - Feb 3 Jan 27 - Feb 3 Jan 27 - Feb 3 Jan 27 - Feb 3 Jan 27 - Feb 3 Jan 27 - Feb 3 Jan 27 - Feb 3 Jan 27 - Feb 3

Sat Jan 27

Sun Jan 28

Mon Jan 29

Tues Jan 30

Wed Jan 31

Thurs Feb 1

Fri Feb 2

Sat Feb 3

Feb 3 - 10 Feb 3 - 10 Feb 3 - 10 Feb 3 - 10 Feb 3 - 10 Feb 3 - 10 Feb 3 - 10 Feb 3 - 10

Sat Feb 3

Sun Feb 4

Mon Feb 5

Tues Feb 6

Wed Feb 7

Thurs Feb 8

Fri Feb 9

Sat Feb 10

Feb 10 - 17 Feb 10 - 17 Feb 10 - 17 Feb 10 - 17 Feb 10 - 17 Feb 10 - 17 Feb 10 - 17 Feb 10 - 17

Sat Feb 10

Sun Feb 11

Mon Feb 12

Tues Feb 13

Wed Feb 14

Thurs Feb 15

Fri Feb 16

Sat Feb 17

Feb 17 - 24 Feb 17 - 24 Feb 17 - 24 Feb 17 - 24 Feb 17 - 24 Feb 17 - 24 Feb 17 - 24 Feb 17 - 24

Sat Feb 17

Sun Feb 18

Mon Feb 19

Tues Feb 20

Wed Feb 21

Thurs Feb 22

Fri Feb 23

Sat Feb 24

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Feb 24 - Mar 2 Feb 24 - Mar 2 Feb 24 - Mar 2 Feb 24 - Mar 2 Feb 24 - Mar 2 Feb 24 - Mar 2 Feb 24 - Mar 2 Feb 24 - Mar 2

Sat Feb 24

Sun Feb 25

Mon Feb 26

Tues Feb 27

Wed Feb 28

Thurs Feb 29

Fri Mar 1

Sat Mar 2

Mar 2 - 9 Mar 2 - 9 Mar 2 - 9 Mar 2 - 9 Mar 2 - 9 Mar 2 - 9 Mar 2 - 9 Mar 2 - 9

Sat Mar 2

Sun Mar 3

Mon Mar 4

Tues Mar 5

Wed Mar 6

Thurs Mar 7

Fri Mar 8

Sat Mar 9

Mar 9 - 16 Mar 9 - 16 Mar 9 - 16 Mar 9 - 16 Mar 9 - 16 Mar 9 - 16 Mar 9 - 16 Mar 9 - 16

Sat Mar 9

Sun Mar 10

Mon Mar 11

Tues Mar 12

Wed Mar 13

Thurs Mar 14

Fri Mar 15

Sat Mar 16

Mar 16 - 23 Mar 16 - 23 Mar 16 - 23 Mar 16 - 23 Mar 16 - 23 Mar 16 - 23 Mar 16 - 23 Mar 16 - 23

Sat Mar 16

Sun Mar 17

Mon Mar 18

Tues Mar 19

Wed Mar 20

Thurs Mar 21

Fri Mar 22

Sat Mar 23

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Last day of pickerel

Week 12



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Mar 23 - 30 Mar 23 - 30 Mar 23 - 30 Mar 23 - 30 Mar 23 - 30 Mar 23 - 30 Mar 23 - 30 Mar 23 - 30

Sat Mar 23

Sun Mar 24

Mon Mar 25

Tues Mar 26

Wed Mar 27

Thurs Mar 28

Fri Mar 29

Sat Mar 30

Mar 30 - Apr 6 Mar 30 - Apr 6 Mar 30 - Apr 6 Mar 30 - Apr 6 Mar 30 - Apr 6 Mar 30 - Apr 6 Mar 30 - Apr 6 Mar 30 - Apr 6

Sat Mar 30

Sun Mar 31

Mon Apr 1

Tues Apr 2

Wed Apr 3

Thurs Apr 4

Fri Apr 5

Sat Apr 6

Apr 6 - 13 Apr 6 - 13 Apr 6 - 13 Apr 6 - 13 Apr 6 - 13 Apr 6 - 13 Apr 6 - 13 Apr 6 - 13

Sat Apr 6

Sun Apr 7

Mon Apr 8

Tues Apr 9

Wed Apr 10

Thurs Apr 11

Fri Apr 12

Sat Apr 13

Apr 13 - 20 Apr 13 - 20 Apr 13 - 20 Apr 13 - 20 Apr 13 - 20 Apr 13 - 20 Apr 13 - 20 Apr 13 - 20

Sat Apr 13

Sun Apr 14

Mon Apr 15

Tues Apr 16

Wed Apr 17

Thurs Apr 18

Fri Apr 19

Sat Apr 20

Week 15

Week 16

Week 13

Week 14



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Apr 20 - 27 Apr 20 - 27 Apr 20 - 27 Apr 20 - 27 Apr 20 - 27 Apr 20 - 27 Apr 20 - 27 Apr 20 - 27

Sat Apr 20

Sun Apr 21

Mon Apr 22

Tues Apr 23

Wed Apr 24

Thurs Apr 25

Fri Apr 26

Sat Apr 27

Apr 27 - May 4 Apr 27 - May 4 Apr 27 - May 4 Apr 27 - May 4 Apr 27 - May 4 Apr 27 - May 4 Apr 27 - May 4 Apr 27 - May 4

Sat Apr 27

Sun Apr 28

Mon Apr 29

Tues Apr 30

Wed May 1

Thurs May 2

Fri May 3

Sat May 4

May 4 - 11 May 4 - 11 May 4 - 11 May 4 - 11 May 4 - 11 May 4 - 11 May 4 - 11 May 4 - 11

Sat May 4

Sun May 5

Mon May 6

Tues May 7

Wed May 8

Thurs May 9

Fri May 10

Sat May 11

May 11 - 18 May 11 - 18 May 11 - 18 May 11 - 18 May 11 - 18 May 11 - 18 May 11 - 18 May 11 - 18

Sat May 11

Sun May 12

Mon May 13

Tues May 14

Wed May 15

Thurs May 16

Fri May 17

Sat May 18

Week 20

Week 17

Week 18

Week 19



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

May 18 - 25 May 18 - 25 May 18 - 25 May 18 - 25 May 18 - 25 May 18 - 25 May 18 - 25 May 18 - 25

Sat May 18

Sun May 19

Mon May 20

Tues May 21

Wed May 22

Thurs May 23

Fri May 24

Sat May 25

May 25 - Jun 1 May 25 - Jun 1 May 25 - Jun 1 May 25 - Jun 1 May 25 - Jun 1 May 25 - Jun 1 May 25 - Jun 1 May 25 - Jun 1

Sat May 25

Sun May 26

Mon May 27

Tues May 28

Wed May 29

Thurs May 30

Fri May 31

Sat Jun 1

Jun 1 - 8 Jun 1 - 8 Jun 1 - 8 Jun 1 - 8 Jun 1 - 8 Jun 1 - 8 Jun 1 - 8 Jun 1 - 8

Sat Jun 1

Sun Jun 2

Mon Jun 3

Tues Jun 4

Wed Jun 5

Thurs Jun 6

Fri Jun 7

Sat Jun 8

Jun 8 - 15 Jun 8 - 15 Jun 8 - 15 Jun 8 - 15 Jun 8 - 15 Jun 8 - 15 Jun 8 - 15 Jun 8 - 15

Sat Jun 8

Sun Jun 9

Mon Jun 10

Tues Jun 11

Wed Jun 12

Thurs Jun 13

Fri Jun 14

Sat Jun 15

Week 2 (22)

Week 3 (23)

Week 4 (24)

Bass, Pickerel & 

Pike Season Open

Week 1 (21)



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Jun 15 - 22 Jun 15 - 22 Jun 15 - 22 Jun 15 - 22 Jun 15 - 22 Jun 15 - 22 Jun 15 - 22 Jun 15 - 22

Sat Jun 15

Sun Jun 16

Mon Jun 17

Tues Jun 18

Wed Jun 19

Thurs Jun 20

Fri Jun 21

Sat Jun 22

Jun 22 - 29 Jun 22 - 29 Jun 22 - 29 Jun 22 - 29 Jun 22 - 29 Jun 22 - 29 Jun 22 - 29 Jun 22 - 29

Sat Jun 22

Sun Jun 23

Mon Jun 24

Tues Jun 25

Wed Jun 26

Thurs Jun 27

Fri Jun 28

Sat Jun 29

Jun 29 - Jul 6 Jun 29 - Jul 6 Jun 29 - Jul 6 Jun 29 - Jul 6 Jun 29 - Jul 6 Jun 29 - Jul 6 Jun 29 - Jul 6 Jun 29 - Jul 6

Sat Jun 29

Sun Jun 30

Mon Jul 1

Tues Jul 2

Wed Jul 3

Thurs Jul 4

Fri Jul 5

Sat Jul 6

Jul 6 - 13 Jul 6 - 13 Jul 6 - 13 Jul 6 - 13 Jul 6 - 13 Jul 6 - 13 Jul 6 - 13 Jul 6 - 13

Sat Jul 6

Sun Jul 7

Mon Jul 8

Tues Jul 9

Wed Jul 10

Thurs Jul 11

Fri Jul 12

Sat Jul 13

Week 6 (26)

Week 7 (27)

Week 8 (28)

Week 5 (25)



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Jul 13 - 20 Jul 13 - 20 Jul 13 - 20 Jul 13 - 20 Jul 13 - 20 Jul 13 - 20 Jul 13 - 20 Jul 13 - 20

Sat Jul 13

Sun Jul 14

Mon Jul 15

Tues Jul 16

Wed Jul 17

Thurs Jul 18

Fri Jul 19

Sat Jul 20

Jul 20 - 27 Jul 20 - 27 Jul 20 - 27 Jul 20 - 27 Jul 20 - 27 Jul 20 - 27 Jul 20 - 27 Jul 20 - 27

Sat Jul 20

Sun Jul 21

Mon Jul 22

Tues Jul 23

Wed Jul 24

Thurs Jul 25

Fri Jul 26

Sat Jul 27

Jul 27 - Aug 3 Jul 27 - Aug 3 Jul 27 - Aug 3 Jul 27 - Aug 3 Jul 27 - Aug 3 Jul 27 - Aug 3 Jul 27 - Aug 3 Jul 27 - Aug 3

Sat Jul 27

Sun Jul 28

Mon Jul 29

Tues Jul 30

Wed Jul 31

Thurs Aug 1

Fri Aug 2

Sat Aug 3

Aug 3 - 10 Aug 3 - 10 Aug 3 - 10 Aug 3 - 10 Aug 3 - 10 Aug 3 - 10 Aug 3 - 10 Aug 3 - 10

Sat Aug 3

Sun Aug 4

Mon Aug 5

Tues Aug 6

Wed Aug 7

Thurs Aug 8

Fri Aug 9

Sat Aug 10

Week 12 (32)

Week 11 (31)

Week 9 (29)

Week 10 (30)



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Aug 10 - 17 Aug 10 - 17 Aug 10 - 17 Aug 10 - 17 Aug 10 - 17 Aug 10 - 17 Aug 10 - 17 Aug 10 - 17

Sat Aug 10

Sun Aug 11

Mon Aug 12

Tues Aug 13

Wed Aug 14

Thurs Aug 15

Fri Aug 16

Sat Aug 17

Aug 17 - 24 Aug 17 - 24 Aug 17 - 24 Aug 17 - 24 Aug 17 - 24 Aug 17 - 24 Aug 17 - 24 Aug 17 - 24

Sat Aug 17

Sun Aug 18

Mon Aug 19

Tues Aug 20

Wed Aug 21

Thurs Aug 22

Fri Aug 23

Sat Aug 24

Aug 24 - 31 Aug 24 - 31 Aug 24 - 31 Aug 24 - 31 Aug 24 - 31 Aug 24 - 31 Aug 24 - 31 Aug 24 - 31

Sat Aug 24

Sun Aug 25

Mon Aug 26

Tues Aug 27

Wed Aug 28

Thurs Aug 29

Fri Aug 30

Sat Aug 31

Aug 31 - Sep 7 Aug 31 - Sep 7 Aug 31 - Sep 7 Aug 31 - Sep 7 Aug 31 - Sep 7 Aug 31 - Sep 7 Aug 31 - Sep 7 Aug 31 - Sep 7

Sat Aug 31

Sun Sep 1

Mon Sep 2

Tues Sep 3

Wed Sep 4

Thurs Sep 5

Fri Sep 6

Sat Sep 7

Week 13 (33)

Week 14 (34)

Week 15 (35)

Week 36



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Sep 7 - 14 Sep 7 - 14 Sep 7 - 14 Sep 7 - 14 Sep 7 - 14 Sep 7 - 14 Sep 7 - 14 Sep 7 - 14

Sat Sep 7

Sun Sep 8

Mon Sep 9

Tues Sep 10

Wed Sep 11

Thurs Sep 12

Fri Sep 13

Sat Sep 14

Sep 14 - 21 Sep 14 - 21 Sep 14 - 21 Sep 14 - 21 Sep 14 - 21 Sep 14 - 21 Sep 14 - 21 Sep 14 - 21

Sat Sep 14

Sun Sep 15

Mon Sep 16

Tues Sep 17

Wed Sep 18

Thurs Sep 19

Fri Sep 20

Sat Sep 21

Sep 21 - 28 Sep 21 - 28 Sep 21 - 28 Sep 21 - 28 Sep 21 - 28 Sep 21 - 28 Sep 21 - 28 Sep 21 - 28

Sat Sep 21

Sun Sep 22

Mon Sep 23

Tues Sep 24

Wed Sep 25

Thurs Sep 26

Fri Sep 27

Sat Sep 28

Sep 28 - Oct 5 Sep 28 - Oct 5 Sep 28 - Oct 5 Sep 28 - Oct 5 Sep 28 - Oct 5 Sep 28 - Oct 5 Sep 28 - Oct 5 Sep 28 - Oct 5

Sat Sep 28

Sun Sep 29

Mon Sep 30

Tues Oct 1

Wed Oct 2

Thurs Oct 3

Fri Oct 4

Sat Oct 5

Week 38

Week 39

Week 40

Week 37



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Oct 5 - 12 Oct 5 - 12 Oct 5 - 12 Oct 5 - 12 Oct 5 - 12 Oct 5 - 12 Oct 5 - 12 Oct 5 - 12

Sat Oct 5

Sun Oct 6

Mon Oct 7

Tues Oct 8

Wed Oct 9

Thurs Oct 10

Fri Oct 11

Sat Oct 12

Oct 12 - 19 Oct 12 - 19 Oct 12 - 19 Oct 12 - 19 Oct 12 - 19 Oct 12 - 19 Oct 12 - 19 Oct 12 - 19

Sat Oct 12

Sun Oct 13

Mon Oct 14

Tues Oct 15

Wed Oct 16

Thurs Oct 17

Fri Oct 18

Sat Oct 19

Oct 19 - 26 Oct 19 - 26 Oct 19 - 26 Oct 19 - 26 Oct 19 - 26 Oct 19 - 26 Oct 19 - 26 Oct 19 - 26

Sat Oct 19

Sun Oct 20

Mon Oct 21

Tues Oct 22

Wed Oct 23

Thurs Oct 24

Fri Oct 25

Sat Oct 26

Oct 26 - Nov 2 Oct 26 - Nov 2 Oct 26 - Nov 2 Oct 26 - Nov 2 Oct 26 - Nov 2 Oct 26 - Nov 2 Oct 26 - Nov 2 Oct 26 - Nov 2

Sat Oct 26

Sun Oct 27

Mon Oct 28

Tues Oct 29

Wed Oct 30

Thurs Oct 31

Fri Nov 1

Sat Nov 2

Week 43

Week 44

Week 41

Week 42



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Nov 2 - 9 Nov 2 - 9 Nov 2 - 9 Nov 2 - 9 Nov 2 - 9 Nov 2 - 9 Nov 2 - 9 Nov 2 - 9

Sat Nov 2

Sun Nov 3

Mon Nov 4

Tues Nov 5

Wed Nov 6

Thurs Nov 7

Fri Nov 8

Sat Nov 9

Nov 9 - 16 Nov 9 - 16 Nov 9 - 16 Nov 9 - 16 Nov 9 - 16 Nov 9 - 16 Nov 9 - 16 Nov 9 - 16

Sat Nov 9

Sun Nov 10

Mon Nov 11

Tues Nov 12

Wed Nov 13

Thurs Nov 14

Fri Nov 15

Sat Nov 16

Nov 16 - 23 Nov 16 - 23 Nov 16 - 23 Nov 16 - 23 Nov 16 - 23 Nov 16 - 23 Nov 16 - 23 Nov 16 - 23

Sat Nov 16

Sun Nov 17

Mon Nov 18

Tues Nov 19

Wed Nov 20

Thurs Nov 21

Fri Nov 22

Sat Nov 23

Nov 23 - 30 Nov 23 - 30 Nov 23 - 30 Nov 23 - 30 Nov 23 - 30 Nov 23 - 30 Nov 23 - 30 Nov 23 - 30

Sat Nov 23

Sun Nov 24

Mon Nov 25

Tues Nov 26

Wed Nov 27

Thurs Nov 28

Fri Nov 29

Sat Nov 30

Week 48

Week 45

Week 46

Week 47



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Nov 30 - Dec 7 Nov 30 - Dec 7 Nov 30 - Dec 7 Nov 30 - Dec 7 Nov 30 - Dec 7 Nov 30 - Dec 7 Nov 30 - Dec 7 Nov 30 - Dec 7

Sat Nov 30

Sun Dec 1

Mon Dec 2

Tues Dec 3

Wed Dec 4

Thurs Dec 5

Fri Dec 6

Sat Dec 7

Dec 7 - 14 Dec 7 - 14 Dec 7 - 14 Dec 7 - 14 Dec 7 - 14 Dec 7 - 14 Dec 7 - 14 Dec 7 - 14

Sat Dec 7

Sun Dec 8

Mon Dec 9

Tues Dec 10

Wed Dec 11

Thurs Dec 12

Fri Dec 13

Sat Dec 14

Dec 14 - 21 Dec 14 - 21 Dec 14 - 21 Dec 14 - 21 Dec 14 - 21 Dec 14 - 21 Dec 14 - 21 Dec 14 - 21

Sat Dec 14

Sun Dec 15

Mon Dec 16

Tues Dec 17

Wed Dec 18

Thurs Dec 19

Fri Dec 20

Sat Dec 21

Dec 21 - 28 Dec 21 - 28 Dec 21 - 28 Dec 21 - 28 Dec 21 - 28 Dec 21 - 28 Dec 21 - 28 Dec 21 - 28

Sat Dec 21

Sun Dec 22

Mon Dec 23

Tues Dec 24

Wed Dec 25

Thurs Dec 26

Fri Dec 27

Sat Dec 28

Week 49

Week 50

Week 51

Week 52



Matthews Little Portage Camp - Cottage Availability As of: 2024-04-21 8:44 AM

Cottage #1 Cottage #2 Cottage #3 Cottage #4 Cottage #5 Cottage #6 Cottage #7 Cottage #8

$1,025.00 $950.00 $1,025.00 $1,325.00 $950.00 $975.00 $1,175.00 $1,025.00

6 D / 3 S 4 D / 3 S 6 D / 3 S

2 D / 8 S 

using 2 top 

bunks

4 D / 3 S 4 D / 2 S 6 D / 5 S 1 D / 2 S

Available Booked/Arrival Booked

2024

Booked/Departure Same Day Departure/Arrival

2024 Rates

Sleep #s

Legend:

Dec 28, 2024 - 

Jan 4, 2025

Dec 28, 2024 - 

Jan 4, 2025

Dec 28, 2024 - 

Jan 4, 2025

Dec 28, 2024 - 

Jan 4, 2025

Dec 28, 2024 - 

Jan 4, 2025

Dec 28, 2024 - 

Jan 4, 2025

Dec 28, 2024 - 

Jan 4, 2025

Dec 28, 2024 - 

Jan 4, 2025

Sat Dec 28

Sun Dec 29

Mon Dec 30

Tues Dec 31

Wed Jan 1

Thurs Jan 2

Fri Jan 3

Sat Jan 4

Week


